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POLIGONALE

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA
A MACCHINA
BOCCA POLIGONALE
TIPO LUNGO

articolo mm

D
mm

L
mm  

14305M-8 8 14.5 80 1  
14305M-10 10 17 80 1  
14305M-11 11 18.2 80 1  
14305M-12 12 19.5 80 1  
14305M-13 13 20.7 80 1  
14305M-14 14 22 80 1  
14305M-15 15 23.2 80 1  
14305M-16 16 24.5 80 1  
14305M-17 17 25.7 80 1  
14305M-18 18 27 80 1  
14305M-19 19 28.2 80 1  
14305M-20 20 29.5 80 1  
14305M-21 21 30.7 80 1  
14305M-22 22 32 85 1  
14305M-23 23 33.2 85 1  
14305M-24 24 34.5 85 1  
14305M-26 26 37 85 1  
14305M-27 27 38.2 85 1  
14305M-28 28 39.5 85 1  
14305M-29 29 40.7 85 1  
14305M-30 30 42 85 1  
14305M-32 32 44.5 85 1  
14305M-33 33 45.7 85 1  
14305M-36 36 49.5 85 1  

JAPAN
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POLIGONALI LUNGHE ECONOMICHE
attacco: 1/2”
impronta: POLIGONALE

articolo mm

L
mm  

BGS 5353 21 85 1  
BGS 5343 24 85 1  
BGS 5336 27 85 1  
BGS 5352 28 85 1  
BGS 5337 30 85 1  
BGS 5338 32 85 1  
BGS 5339 33 85 1  
BGS 5340 34 85 1  
BGS 5341 35 85 1  
BGS 5342 36 85 1  
BGS 5344 38 85 1  
BGS 5351 39 85 1  
BGS 5234 46 85 1  

POLIGONALE
CHIAVI A BUSSOLA
A MACCHINA
BOCCA POLIGONALE
TIPO LUNGO
PARETI SOTTILI

articolo mm

D
mm

L
mm  

14306M-8 8 13 80 1  
14306M-10 10 15.5 80 1  
14306M-11 11 16.7 80 1  
14306M-12 12 18 80 1  
14306M-13 13 19.2 80 1  
14306M-14 14 20.5 80 1  
14306M-15 15 21.7 80 1  
14306M-16 16 23 80 1  
14306M-17 17 24.2 80 1  
14306M-18 18 25.5 80 1  
14306M-19 19 26.7 80 1  
14306M-21 21 29.2 80 1  
14306M-22 22 30.5 85 1  
14306M-24 24 33 85 1  
14306M-26 26 35.5 85 1  
14306M-27 27 36.7 85 1  
14306M-30 30 40.5 85 1  
14306M-32 32 43 85 1  

JAPAN
PARETI SOTTILI

NEWNEW

NEWNEW

SURFACE DRIVE
CHIAVI A BUSSOLA
A MACCHINA
BOCCA SURFACE 
DRIVE
TIPO LUNGO

articolo mm

D
mm

L
mm  

14310M-10 10 17 80 1  
14310M-11 11 18.2 80 1  
14310M-12 12 19.5 80 1  
14310M-13 13 20.7 80 1  
14310M-14 14 22 80 1  
14310M-15 15 23.2 80 1  
14310M-16 16 24.5 80 1  
14310M-17 17 25.7 80 1  
14310M-18 18 27 80 1  
14310M-19 19 28.2 80 1  
14310M-20 20 29.5 80 1  
14310M-21 21 30.7 80 1  
14310M-22 22 32 85 1  
14310M-23 23 33.2 85 1  
14310M-24 24 34.5 85 1  
14310M-25 25 35.7 85 1  
14310M-26 26 37 85 1  
14310M-27 27 38.2 85 1  
14310M-28 28 39.5 85 1  
14310M-29 29 40.7 85 1  
14310M-30 30 42 85 1  
14310M-31 31 43.2 85 1  
14310M-32 32 44.5 85 1  
14310M-34 34 47 85 1  
14310M-36 36 49.5 85 1  

JAPAN

BUSSOLE SURFACE DRIVE


